
Page 1 of 4

Juvenile Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

HEMPSTEAD

01/01/2013 12/31/2013

03/27/2014 12:15:43

PROD

JBBEARD

For Statute ALL

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

2

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

23

18

0

20

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

32

0

0

72

31

0

68

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

74

0

0

62

28

0

65

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

48

0

0

33

21

0

23

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

58

0

0

15

6

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

0

0

17

14

0

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

15

0

0

1

1

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

15

0

0

 3%

 5%

 0%

 17%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 26%

 0%

 0%

10

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

26

0

0

Totals For Period 94 245 203 136 55 59 22  16% 42
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 0 3 3 0 0 0 0  0% 0
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

HEMPSTEAD

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

23

18

0

20

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

32

0

0

72

34

0

68

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

74

0

0

62

31

0

65

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

48

0

0

33

21

0

23

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

58

0

0

15

6

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

0

0

17

14

0

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

15

0

0

1

1

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

15

0

0

 3%

 5%

 0%

 17%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 26%

 0%

 0%

10

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

26

0

0

Totals For Period 94 248 206 136 55 59 22  16% 42
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Juvenile Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

NEVADA

01/01/2013 12/31/2013

03/27/2014 12:16:10

PROD

JBBEARD

For Statute ALL

MultiCourt Specification NONE



Page 2 of 4

Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

1

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

12

14

0

27

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

16

12

0

18

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

7

7

0

17

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

21

19

0

28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

12

7

0

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

5

9

0

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

3

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

 19%

 16%

 0%

 14%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 75%

 0%

 0%

9

5

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

Totals For Period 56 47 31 72 34 24 14  19% 16
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

2

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 1 0 0 1 0 0 1  100% 0
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

NEVADA

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

13

14

0

27

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

16

12

0

18

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

7

7

0

17

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

22

19

0

28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

12

7

0

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

5

9

0

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

3

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

 23%

 16%

 0%

 14%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 75%

 0%

 0%

9

5

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

Totals For Period 57 47 31 73 34 24 15  21% 16
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